

**CITY OF RAVENSWOOD
JACKSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
SAND CREEK MARINA & CAMPGROUND
BID TABULATION
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2022 @ 12:00 P.M.
Thrasher Project #030-10434**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	AMPECO, INC Charleston, WV WV #057574	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID					
1	1	LS	Mobilization / Demobilization	\$ 129,606.50	\$ 129,606.50
2	1	LS	Construction Stakeout	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	1	LS	Erosion & Sediment Control	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
4	1	LS	Stabilized Construction Entrance	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	1	LS	Demolition	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	1	LS	Unclassified Excavation	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
7	3	EA	Rock Outlet Protection	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	100	CY	Dump Rock Gutter Rip Rap	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	270	LF	Diversion Ditch	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,350.00
10	1	LS	Grinder Pump System	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
11	2	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00
12	600	LF	6" SDR-35 Sewer Line	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,000.00
13	262	LF	4" SDR-35 Sewer Line	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,336.00
14	13	EA	4" Gravity Cleanout	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
15	1	LS	Tie into Existing Sewer Forcemain	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	18	EA	Yard Hydrants	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00
17	1	EA	2" Flush Hydrant	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
18	690	LF	2" Water Line	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,350.00
19	300	LF	3/4" Water Line	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00
20	1	LS	Tie into Existing Water Line	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
21	1	LS	New Electric Service	\$ 353,000.00	\$ 353,000.00
22	490	LF	1.5" Conduit Light Poles	\$ 65.00	\$ 31,850.00
23	5	EA	Pole Mounted Light Fixtures	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 36,000.00
24	1,140	LF	RV Slip Conduit Bank	\$ 83.00	\$ 94,620.00
25	4	EA	Electrical Junction Boxes	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00
26	13	EA	RV Site Electrical Pedestal Boxes	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 29,900.00
27	5	EA	Tent Site Electrical Pedestal Box	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 11,500.00
28	3	EA	Type B Inlet	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
29	2	EA	12" Yard Drain	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
30	110	LF	4" Perforated Storm Pipe	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,850.00
31	225	LF	6" Storm Pipe	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,750.00
32	135	LF	18" HDPE Storm Pipe	\$ 63.00	\$ 8,505.00
33	300	LF	48" HDPE Storm Pipe	\$ 340.00	\$ 102,000.00
34	40	LF	1.5" Hand Rail	\$ 188.00	\$ 7,520.00
35	172	SY	Concrete Pavement Sidewalks	\$ 115.00	\$ 19,780.00
36	534	SY	Heavy Concrete Pavement	\$ 100.00	\$ 53,400.00
37	1,659	CY	Aggregate Base (Depth 6")	\$ 85.00	\$ 141,015.00
38	1,680	TN	Asphalt Base Course (Depth 4")	\$ 150.00	\$ 252,000.00
39	630	TN	Asphalt Wearing Course (Dept 1.5")	\$ 170.00	\$ 107,100.00
40	6,841	SY	Separation Fabric	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,261.50
41	56	EA	Parking Lot Blocks	\$ 94.00	\$ 5,264.00
42	1	LS	Parking Lot Striping	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
43	3	AC	Seeding	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 1,665,758.00

THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

